City of Glendora Permits Report

Covering 7/1/2012 to 7/31/2012

12-0815
7/2/12

12-0816
7/2/12

12-0817
7/2112

12-0818
7/2112

12-0819
7/2/12

12-0820
7/2/12

12-0821
7/3/12

12-0822
7/3M12

12-0823
7/3M12

12-0824
7/3/12

12-0825
7/5/12

12-0826
7/5112

12-0827
7/5112

12-0828

CARLSON RUPERT C & RETA
1303 S STEPHORA AVE

RICK E. & CATHERINE A. MCKENZIE

2159 COUNTRY CLUB DR

SPEER JAMES A & JEAN
668 W DONINGTON ST

SCOTT JEFFREY D & JENNIFER
1131 FLAMINGO ST

DEAN R. & GINA M. BUTZ
738 E WALNUT AVE

DEAN R. & GINA M. BUTZ
738 E WALNUT AVE

630 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE LLC
650 S GRAND AVE

VERDER MICHAEL & FELICITAS
1510 S WABASH ST

SCHULZE FRANK & VIRGINIA
828 E NORTHRIDGE AVE

SCHULZE FRANK & VIRGINIA
828 E NORTHRIDGE AVE

I AOHANA TRUST
136 OAK FOREST CIR

ARAKAKI FAMILY TRUST
610 W ROUTE 66

BATAVIA ENTERPRISES
2041 E GLADSTONE ST

FRANK & EDITH MORITZ

CYPRESS HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

RICK E. & CATHERINE A. MCKENZIE

JAMES WUKMIR CO, INC

MARVEL AIR CONDITIONING &
HEATING, INC

DEAN R. & GINA M. BUTZ

DEAN R. & GINA M. BUTZ

N/A

N R G HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING INC

RICK PETERSON GENERAL
CONTRACTOR, INC

RICK PETERSON GENERAL
CONTRACTOR, INC

A M REMODELING & DESIGN

ARAKAKI FAMILY TRUST

ZONETECH WIRELESS INC

SUNRISE ROOFING COMPANY

MECH: Two attic exhaust fans

T/O COMP; REROOF SINGLE STORY &
GARAGE W/COMP

REPLACE HVAC/DUCTWORK: 14.5 SEER, 5
TON; FURNACE IN ATTIC

CHANGE OUT FAU AND CONDENSER IN
EXISTING LOCATIONS.

T/O, SHEATH WITH 1/2 CDX AND REROOF 1500
SQ FEET OF COMP WITH 30 YEAR COMP
(HOUSE)

T/O, SHEATH WITH 1/2 CDX AND REROOF 400
SQ FEET OF COMP WITH 30 YEAR COMP
(GARAGE)

TEMPORARY CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
(30 DAYS); EXPIRES 7-22-12

REPLACE HVAC: 14 SEER, 4 TON; FURNACE IN
CLOSET

REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE. REBUILD DECK. ADD
LIGHTING.

REMOVE EXISTING COMP AND REROOF
HOUSE AND GARAGE WITH COMP. 2300 SF.

ATTACHED LATTICE PATIO COVER

RENOVATE EXISITING UNIT 7(ADD CABINET
FOR DISHWASHER AND ELECTRICAL
CUIRCITS)

REVISE EXISTING CELL SITE

REROOF: T/O; install comp. shingle roofing

$0.00

$8,100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,500.00

$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$77,914.90

$6,900.00

$4,148.76

$2,200.00

$50,000.00

$6,000.00




7/5/12 732 W GLEN LYN DR (HOUSE ONLY)

T/O AND REROOF 2200 SQ FEET OF COMP

12-0829 MARGERY A. MUSSER DOWD INDUSTRIES CORP WITH 30 YEAR COMP (HOUSE AND ATTACHED $6,600.00
7/6/12 1417 S FARBER AVE
GARAGE)
12-0830 RUDOLPH A. & MALISSA APODACA
7/6/12 115 E GLADSTONE ST RUDOLPH A. & MALISSA APODACA 50 Gallon Gas Water Heater $0.00
12-0831 JAMES & BARBARA NIGHTINGALE REROOF: T/O; install comp shingle roofing
e S S AR JAMES & BARBARA NIGHTINGALE /1100 $3,900.00
12-0832 JEANNE M. O NEILL PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM: 13 MODULES @ 240
7/6/12 626 W WHITCOMB AVE AMERICAN SOLAR DIRECT WATTS = 3.12 kW. $18,720.00
12-0833 JUAN & VERONICA RUBALCAVA SEWER CONNECTION FOR ADDITIONAL
7/9/12 652 W ORANGEPATH ST JUAN & VERONICA RUBALCAVA  \yoRk $0.00
12-0834 HAN Y1 VA ADDITION: PERMIT WORK DONE W/O PERMIT: g0 00 s
7/9/12 1717 GOLD DUST ST BEDROOM/BATHROOM ,099.
120835 WU LI SHIN & WENG WAN T VA INVESTIGATION: VERIFY UNPERMITTED 60,00
7/912 136 SANDALWOOD PL PATIO (OVER POOL) HAS BEEN REMOVED: :
TENANT IMPROVEMENT: COMBINE STES 101,
;/2528236 238 g%%TAHNgi@’\éDSATVEE%E LLC \WRAYS ELECT & CONSTRUCTION 102, 103 FOR DUNN EDWARDS RETAIL STORE. $131,040.00
: VERIFY DEMAND CONTROL VENTILATION.
12-0837 FOOTHILL PLAZA GLENDORA
s o A S CHOICE ELECTRICAL ADD TWO 14 AMP CIRCUITS $0.00
T/O AND REROOF 2000 SQ FT OF BUILT UP
12-0838 GLENDORA CITY TOP CHOICE ROOFING WITH TORCH DOWN (GCBL.7847 $0.00
7/9/12 437 E DALTON AVE
EX.10.01.2012)
12-0839 WILLIAM & JANIECE O BRIEN
o e A ELECTRICAL SERVICES SERVICE PANEL NOT OVER 200 AMP $0.00
120840 VEZINA ANDREW & SHANNON ,
e Ve R ANDRED A-1 ROOTER PLUMBING: WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT ~ $0.00
12-0841 LAING TRUST REROOF: T/O; install 5000sf Boral Saxony Slate
7/10/12 654 OAK GROVE DR GOLDSTAR ROOFING ING lightweight tile (5.7#); install 1000sf of torchdown. ~ $92:000-00
120842 CAS PROPERTIES LLC ADD 13 SF FOR CLOSET UNDER EXISTING
7102 1206 E CYPRESS AVE SOUTHWEST MECHANICAL ROOF. $1,350.96
12-0843 KENNETH M. GILLETT C OMAHONY AIR CONDITIONING _ _
7102 2217 MEADOWBROOK LN HEATING & PLUMBING MECH: 2 furnace replacements; no ducts $0.00
12-0844 RAYMOND C & LEE FEECK VASTERSERY ING PLUMB: PEX repipe. MAINTAIN ALL 60,00

7/10/12

558 WILLOW SPRINGS LN

GROUNDING AND BONDING OF ELECTRICAL S




12-0845
7/10/12

12-0846
7M11/12

12-0847
71112

12-0848
71112

12-0849
71112

12-0850
71112

12-0851
71112

12-0852
71112

12-0853
71112

12-0854
71112

12-0855
71112

12-0856
71112

12-0857
7M11/12

12-0858
71212

12-0859
71212

JOHN M. & JOETTE L. SCHULTEL
121 GORDON AVE

GLENN P. & BRENDA C. ISGAR
1457 S TREANOR AVE

JOSEPHINE COX
332 W JUANITA AVE

JOSEPHINE COX
332 W JUANITA AVE

LAING TRUST
654 OAK GROVE DR

OTTOSEN JAMES E & JOANNE K
2118 CANTERBURY LN

ROBERT B. & ELAINE A. RICE
129 S MARCILE AVE

PAUL B. & MAY J. HONG
1734 GOLD DUST ST

HOMEOWNERS EQUITY CORP
1526 S CONCORD LN

VICTORIA ARMAS
117 AUTUMN OAKS LN

DANIEL C. & JILLIAN C. WILLS
1052 CHARVERS AVE

ANTON HUTTER
165 N VALLEY CENTER AVE

Dennis Madvig
850 W DALTON ST

RICHARD J. & CYNTHIA K. ADAMS
841 E BENNETT AVE

RICK & JENNIFER K SEIDNER
661 OAK HILL DR

JOHN M. & JOETTE L. SCHULTEL

ALL STAR WATER HEATERS INC

JOSEPHINE COX

N/A

N/A

AMBIANCE ADDITIONS

PRIMO ELECTRIC

DAVID D STARRETT

WEST COAST SANITATION INC

CYPRESS HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

CYPRESS HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

CYPRESS HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

CYPRESS HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

REXWAY ROOFING INC

N/A

T/O WOOD ROOF; REROOF HOUSE &
ATTACHED GARAGE W/COMP

WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT--Same size,
same location (garage)

REMOVE 3 LAYERS COMP; RESHEATH,
REROOF W/COMP BACK SIDE OF HOUSE
ONLY

RENEW EXPIRED PERMITS: 05-0375 KITCHEN
ELEC/WATER HEATER; 05-0395 SERVICE
PANEL; 05-0396 SUPPLEMENTARY ELEC;
3CL8577 FURNACE

ADD 198 SF BATHROOM AND LIVING ROOM;
ADD 51 SF PORCH; REMODEL 1500

ENCLOSED PATIO: 362sf under existing roof.

SERVICE PANEL NOT OVER 200 AMP

Replace furnace (closet); Replace swamp cooler;
Replace two elect outlets (furnace, range); replace
range; add R-30 attic insulation

SEWER CONNECTION: New connection to public
sewer; Demo private system

CONDENSER CHANGE OUT IN SAME
LOCATION.

CONDENSER CHANG OUT IN SAME LOCATION

CONDENSER CHANG OUT IN SAME LOCATION

ADD AC TO EXISTING FAU IN CLOSET
(OWERN TO PULL ELECTRICAL PERMIT PRIOR
TO ANY WORK BEING COMMITED)

T/O AND REROOF 2500 SQ FT OF COMP WITH
30 YEAR COMP ( HOUSE AND ATTACHED
GARAGE) NOTE: ANY PITCH 4 IN 12 AND
UNDER REQUIRES TWO LAYERS OF FELT.

ADDENDUM: FRAME IN EXTERIOR SIDE
OPENING OF LOGGIA; FRAME IN TRELLIS

$7,800.00

$0.00

$1,800.00

$0.00

$105,085.23

$19,504.56

$0.00

$650.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,500.00

$10,313.04




12-0860
71212

12-0861
7113/12

12-0862
7/113/12

12-0863
7/13/12

12-0864
7/13/12

12-0865
7/13/12

12-0866
7/16/12

12-0867
7/16/12

12-0868
7/16/12

12-0869
7/16/12

12-0870
7/16/12

12-0871
7/16/12

12-0872
71712

12-0873
71712

12-0874
71712

12-0875
71712

PHIL H & YEN N CHI
1019 N EASLEY CANYON RD

MANUEL & ELIZABETH HERNANDEZ
719 MYRTLE AVE

CALIFORNIA PORTLAND CEMENT
2025 E FINANCIAL WAY

GEORGE ATTAR
630 S GRAND AVE

GEORGE ATTAR
650 S GRAND AVE

BARZEN R & MARILYN J & FAMILY
1541 E EAGLE RDG

FRED H. SILVEY
1626 GRAMMONT PL

ROBERT LEWIS
1161 CROWN ST

SALVATORE RAGUCCI
742 BROWN SAGE DR

CTIY OF GLENDORA
1051 E SIERRA MADRE AVE

JULIO R. LOPEZ
214 E LINFIELD ST

DAVID M & LISA D SCOTT
1012 FOUNTAIN SPRINGS LN

STUART J. & KRISTINE SILVERMAN
416 W CARTER

JOHN & PATRICIA GORDON
1105 S BENDER AVE

THEODORE H. BRUNS
910 SHADY LN

MICHAEL & LINDA
DROEGEMUELLER
1702 S SANTA FE AVE

CARTER SANITATION

MANUEL & ELIZABETH HERNANDEZ

TITAN TELECOM INC

ICON DEVELOPMENT CORP

ICON DEVELOPMENT CORP

BARZEN R & MARILYN J & FAMILY

FRED H. SILVEY

ALL STAR WATER HEATERS INC

SUNRISE ROOFING COMPANY

DASH CONSTRUCTION

HOLMFIX INC

B & D CONSTRUCTION

HI-TEK ELECTRIC INC

FUTURE ENERGY

FUTURE ENERGY

FUTURE ENERGY

SEWER CONNECTION

200 AMP SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE

VERIZON WIRELESS: RELOCATE FOUR 4'
ANTENNAS FROM NORTH FACE OF BLDG TO
NW SIDE OF BLDG; REMOVE CABLE
TRAY/ADD NEW CABLE TRAY

CONNECT TO PUBLIC SEWER

CONNECT TO PUBLIC SEWER

SOLID ROOF PATIO COVER

REPLACE MAIN LINE

REPLACE WATER HEATER

T/O CAL SHAKE; REROOF W/LIFETIME COMP;
HOUSE/GARAGE

RETAINING WALL 1.5-9.5' 120' LONG.

BATHROOM REMODEL

ADD 708 SF BEDROOM BATH AND FAMILY
ROOM. 438 SF OPEN SOLID ROOF PATIO.

METER PANEL UPGRADE 200 AMP

SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM: 18 modules,
230 watts each, 4140 total watts; 200 AMP
METER PANEL UPGRADE

SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM: 12 modules x
230 watts; 2760 total wattage

SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC: 18 MODULES @ 230
WATTS EA (4140 TOTAL)

$0.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$24,017.44

$0.00

$0.00

$10,500.00

$25,160.00

$7,500.00

$91,345.02

$0.00

$24,840.00

$16,560.00

$24,840.00




12-0876
71712

12-0877
71712

12-0878
7/18/12

12-0879
7/18/12

12-0880
7/18/12

12-0881
7/18/12

12-0882
7/18/12

12-0883
7/18/12

12-0884
7/19/12

12-0885
7/19/12

12-0886
7/19/12

12-0887
7/19/12

12-0888
7/19/12

12-0889
7/19/12

12-0890
7/19/12

12-0891
7/19/12

CLAUDIA J. ALEXANDER
809 W DIKE ST

GEORGE & KRISTINA HAJJAR
909 KREGMONT DR

MARJORIE WOOD
904 MYRTLE AVE

KENNETH P. EASTER
418 W SIERRA MADRE AVE

ROBERT B. & ELAINE A. RICE
129 S MARCILE AVE

ROBERT AVILA TRUST
427 W GLADSTONE ST

WH GLENDORA 17 LLC
0 TRACT 66351

STUART J. & KRISTINE SILVERMAN
412 W CARTER

GREGORY P. & CAROL D.
MABERRY
147 N VECINO AVE

JOHN A. & SARA T. FORTHUN
1109 LA FLORA LN

FISHER LIVING TRUST
552 N WABASH AVE

EDWARD B. & PATTI L. JOBE
814 E WOODLAND LN

BOUCHER ROBERT E & FAMILY
602 SYCAMORE AVE

WALTER M. & ELEANOR C. TSARK
510 LESTERWEST WAY

CECILIA BANAS BRANCH
1521 S BURNABY DR

MARIO J. JUNG
951 E ADA AVE

FUTURE ENERGY

N/A

D & T GENERAL CONTRACTING

RESCUE ROOTER

ROBERT B. & ELAINE A. RICE

DAVIES HEATING & AIR

WILLIAMS HOMES INC

HI-TEK ELECTRIC INC

ANR ROOFING

CANYON AIR SERVICE INC

FISHER LIVING TRUST

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM: 12 modules x
230 watts; 2760 total wattage; 200 amp meter
panel upgrade

REVISED CALC REVIEW FOR TILE ROOF.

REMODEL OF EXISITNG BATHROOM

REPLACE HOIZONTAIL DRAINS UNDER
DWELLING

RELOCATE WATER HEATER TO OUTSIDE

REPLACE EXISTING WALL FURNACE.
APARTMENT #2.

RETAINING WALLS: Wall 1 (north of bldg): 40'L x
4'H; Wall 2 (betw bldg 3 & 5): 60'L x 4'H; Wall 3
(north of bldg 4): 12'L x 3'H; Wall 4 (west of
drainage basin): 32'L x 4.5'H

METER PANEL UPGRADE 200 AMP

T/O REROOF DWELLING AND ATT GARAGE
WITH 30 YR COMP

REPLACE EXISTING ATTIC FAU/AC
MECH: Replace existing package unit (16 SEER, 4
ton); located in side yard.

REPLACE TANKED WATER HEATER WITH
TANKLESS IN NEW LOCATION

REPLACE TANKED WATER HEATER WITH
TANKLESS IN SAME LOCATION

TANKLESS WATER HEATER

REPLACE TANKED WATER HEATER WITH
TANKLESS IN SAME LOCATION

REPLACE TANKED WATER HEATER WITH
TANKLESS IN SAME LOCATION

$16,560.00

$0.00

$6,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17,168.00

$0.00

$7,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




12-0892
7/19/12

12-0893
7/19/12

12-0894
7/20/12

12-0895
7/20/12

12-0896
7/20/12

12-0897
7/20/12

12-0898
7/20/12

12-0899
7/20/12

12-0900
7/20/12

12-0901
7/23/12

12-0902
7/23/12

12-0903
7/23/12

12-0904
7/23/12

12-0905
7/24/12

12-0906
7/24/12

WILLIAM J. & MARY K. WORSLEY
504 E DALTON AVE

DAVID C. & MIMI C. AUSTIN
237 LA QUINTA DR

TODD A. SEIDNER
942 HIGH COUNTRY DR

WILLIAM T. ANDERSON
915 HIGH COUNTRY DR

C & D VENTURES LLC
837 W ARROW HWY

ISSAC W & ROSA COHEN
2256 E ROUTE 66

ALLEN & JENNIFER LIPSCOMB
822 ALFORD ST

DAVID A. COPENHAVER
144 ROUNDUP RD

RONALD TRAYNOR
1304 S VECINO AVE

SOCORRO C. MARTINEZ
1228 S BARRANCA AVE A

EAST MEDICAL BUILDI
HUNTINGTON
130 W ROUTE 66

DIAMOND RIDGE DEVELOPMENT
1371 E GLADSTONE ST

MARCIA J. WARREN
156 CALIFORNIA AVE

MICHAEL J. & JULIE A. COOK
963 E MEDA AVE

COPPOTELLI G & C & TRUST
724 S GRAND AVE

LITTLE JOHN'S PLUMBING

HANDYMAN UNLIMITED INC

COURTS CONSTRUCTION

CHISTOPHER JAMES

SO CAL ELECTRICAL CO

JUST ELECTRIC

SAN DIMAS ELECTRIC

N/A

ADVANCED IMPROVEMENTS INC

M K1 GROUP INC

N/A

ICON IDENTITY SOLUTIONS INC

JASON WAVRA CONSTRUCTION
INC

DOWD INDUSTRIES CORP

SIGN CONTRACTORS, INC

TANKLESS WATER HEATER

PATIO COVER (SOLID ROOF)480 SF.

SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM: Ground
mounted; 72 modules; 235 watts/module; 16,920
total watts

PHOTO VOLTAIC SYSTEM: 45 Panels @ 144
Watt = 6.48 kW and 32 Panels @ 68 Watts =
2.176 kW. Total 8.656 kW. VERIFY 225 AMP
BUSS.

REPLACE MAIN BREAKER AND 3 SUB
BREAKERS

REPAIR LUG BAR/CHANGE CONDUCTOR DUE
TO FIRE

METER PANEL UPGRADE (200 AMP)

EXTEND/REMODEL EXISTING BATHROOM;
ADD 19 SF.

REPLACE TANKED WATER HEATER WITH
TANKLESS WATER HEATER. SAME LOCATION

REPLACE EXISTING SLIDING GLASS DOOR
(SAME SIZE AND LOCATION)

EXTERIOR ACCESSIBILITY IMPROVEMENTS:
RESLOPE SIDE ENTRANCE; NEW
STEPS/HANDRAILS; NEW GUARDRAIL @
CURB

SIGN:Remove existing signs; Install five new
illuminated wall signs and changeout face of
monument panel for Chili's Restaurant

REPAIR/REPLACE ROTTED STUDS, INSULATE,
SHEATHE W/OSB, LATH & PLASTER
T/O REROOF DWELLING

REMOVE FOOTHILL FROM EXISTING SIGN
ADD "3D" 2 NEW ILLUMINATED CHANNEL
LETTERS

$0.00

$19,473.60

$101,520.00

$44,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,811.28

$0.00

$1,000.00

$30,000.00

$9,135.00

$6,000.00

$6,600.00

$800.00




12-0907
7/24/12

12-0908
7/24/12

12-0909
7/24/12

12-0910
7/24/12

12-0911
7/25/12

12-0912
7/25/12

12-0913
7/25/12

12-0914
7/25/12

12-0915
7/25/12

12-0916
7/25/12

12-0917
7/25/12

12-0918
7/25/12

12-0919
7/25/12

12-0920
7/25/12

12-0921
7/26/12

12-0922
7/26/12

TOM R. MEDRANO
129 WHISPERING OAKS DR

ANTHONY GOMEZ
206 W KIRKWALL RD

HENRY M. MONREAL
478 E LINFIELD ST

GODBER JAMES & CAROLYNN
2455 E WILDWOOD CANYON DR

MARCIA J. WARREN
156 CALIFORNIA AVE

JAMES B. & DEBRA L. QUICK
125 CRESCENT GLEN DR

FLAATEN TERRANCE & FAMILY
114 S GRAND AVE

ROBERT D. & SYLVIA L. FINN
156 W TEDROW DR

STEVEN P. & LYNN A. VODDEN
2189 SARATOGA LN

WILLIAM J. JEFFERY
1231 E WALNUT AVE

WILLIAM J. JEFFERY
1231 E WALNUT AVE

JJP INVESTMENT LLC
452 SELLERS ST

MICHAEL J. & JULIE A. COOK
963 E MEDA AVE

EDWARD N. MCCARTHY
736 HUNTERS TRL

JJP INVESTMENT LLC
452 SELLERS ST

MICHAEL BAUGUS
459 E BOUGAINVILLEA LN

ADI ELECTRICAL SERVICES

ACCURATE ELECTRICAL SERVICES

IMPERIAL ELECTRIC

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS

JASON WAVRA CONSTRUCTION
INC

COMPETITION ROOFING

GLEN LAMBDIN

FUTURE ENERGY

JB KITCHENS BATH & DESIGN

KILLION ENERGY INC

KILLION ENERGY INC

JJP INVESTMENT LLC

FUTURE ENERGY

FUTURE ENERGY

JJP INVESTMENT LLC

M.P.S. CONSTRUCTION

SERVICE PANEL NOT OVER 200 AMP

200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE WITH GARAGE
SUBPANEL AND FOUR OUTLETS

SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE 125AMP

FIRE SPRINKLERS

Add three receptacles.

TAKE UP EXISTING TILE AND REFELT 3500 SQ
HOUSE WITH ATTACHED GARAGE (ICBO 4660
EAGLE LITWEIGHT)

AUTOMOBILE COLLISION DAMAGE REPAIR TO
NORTH WALL.
PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM: 12 @ 230 = 2.76 kW.

REPLACE LAUNDRY COUNTER AND SINK.
CHANGE TUB TO SHOWER, REPLACE
COUNTER IN ONE BATHROOM.

PHOTOVOLTAIC ROOF MOUNTED PANELS: 20
PANELS AT 235 = 4.7 kW.

200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE

CONVERT I-2 CONVALESCENT HOME TO R-4
RESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY FOR ELDERLY (

SOLAR PHOTO VOLTAIC SYSTEM: 16 MICRO
INVERTER MODULES @ 230 WATTS EA (3680
TOTAL)

SOLAR PHOTO VOLTAIC SYSTEM: 12 MICRO
INVERTER MODULES @ 230 WATTS EA (2760
TOTAL)

ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING FOR RCFE.

REMOVE POCKET DOOR, FRAME IN 4' CASED
OPENING. RELOCATE LIGHTING OUTLET BOX.

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,289.50

$0.00

$21,000.00

$3,000.00

$16,560.00

$0.00

$28,200.00

$0.00

$155,000.00

$22,080.00

$16,560.00

$0.00

$2,000.00




12-0923
7/26/12

12-0924
7/26/12

12-0925
7/26/12

12-0926
7/26/12

12-0927
7/27/12

12-0928
7/27/12

12-0929
7/27/12

12-0930
7/27/12

12-0931
7/27/12

12-0932
7/27/12

12-0933
7/27/12

12-0934
7/30/12

12-0935
7/30/12

12-0936
7/30/12

12-0937
7/30/12

NORMAN F. & ARLENE
524 S VERMONT AVE

MARK L. & ROXANNE C. GUJDA
625 SYCAMORE AVE

ALLEN & JENNIFER LIPSCOMB
822 ALFORD ST

MIGUEL A. ALONSO
1042 DELAY AVE

RALPH A. MUNOZ JR.
665 LOS CERRITOS RD

ANR PARTNERS CAPITAL 1, LLC
863 BRIDWELL ST

TROY J. & & JACQUELINE ADAY
919 E ADA AVE

GLENDORA PARTNERS LLC
510 S GRAND AVE

LEONARD R. TRUNICK
628 E GHENT ST

BRESEE MILES H Il & FAMILY
1151 E FOOTHILL BLVD

CALIF STATE SOC NAT SOCIETY
201 W BENNETT AVE

ALLEN & JENNIFER LIPSCOMB
822 ALFORD ST

HERZOG ROBERT P & TRUST
723 RAINBOW DR

MICHELLE NICHOLS
1205 HICREST RD

DAVID C. & MIMI C. AUSTIN
237 LAQUINTA DR

S D YOUNG ROOFING

MARK L. & ROXANNE C. GUJDA

ROMI INC

FAMA ROOFING CORPORATION

RALPH A. MUNOZ JR.

MENDOZA CONTRACTING

R.P.S. POOL AND SPA INC

PROCELL

LEONARD R. TRUNICK

J L PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION

DORSEY COMPANY
CONTRACTORS

SAN DIMAS ELECTRIC

TEMP AIR SYSTEM

S O S PLUMBING

HANDYMAN UNLIMITED INC

TEAR OFF ROCK, INSTALL POLYGLASS
TORCH DOWN. 118 SQUARES. LAPOLLA COOL
ROOF COATING.

200 PANEL UPGRADE

REPLACE WALL HEATER WITH ATTIC FAU.
ACCESS THRU SLEEPING ROOM PER CMC
904.1.

T/O AND REROOF 1700 SQ FT OF COMP WITH
30 YEAR COMP (HOUSE AND ATTACHED
GARAGE)

CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SEWER.

REPLACE 15 LIGHT FIXTURES, 4
RECEPTACLES. REPLACE WALL HEATER. KIT
HOOD LAUNDRY EXHAUST, DISHWASHER,
TWO TOILETS.

DETACHED SPA 36 SF.

REMOVAL/REPLACEMENT OF 9 EXISTING
PANEL ANTENNAS W/12 NEW PANEL
ANTENNAS; REPLACE EXISTING SCREENING

T/O SHEATH AND REROOF 3000 SQ FT OF
SHAKE WITH 30 YEAR COMP (HOUSE AND
ATTACHED GARAGE)

ADDENDUM: Chimney detail for pizza oven.

ONE LIGHT STANDARD

ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL ON PERMIT 12.0898

REPLACE HVAC SYSTEM IN SAME LOCATION
WITH DUCT WORK(ATTIC)

PLUMBING: TWO SHOWERS, GAS SYSTEM,
TWO TOILETS, WATER HEATER.

LIGHTING FOR ICC PATIO: TWO CEILING
FANS, FOUR LIGHT STRIPS.

$35,400.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,880.00

$0.00

$9,000.00

$0.00

$2,685.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




12-0938 JIMMY & EVELIN C CARRANZA

L e BV O JIMMY & EVELIN C CARRANZA PEX REPIPE. NO MAIN LINE. $0.00

150059 e Rotunni REMODEL BATHROOM: REPLACE TUB AND

LS e R n . \UT AVE MICHAEL CALABRESE SHOWER WALLS, WINDOW, TOILET. ADD FAN, $800.00
REMOVE HEATER.

12-0940 NATHAN D. MIZRAHI

Lo Ay an] NATHAN D. MIZRAHI UPGRADE 100 ELEC SERVICE $0.00
REVISE RETAINING WALL FROM CMU TO

12-0941 ARMSTRONG JOHN & B FAM TRUST

Lo e RO HisL ik ARMSTRONG JOHN & B FAM TRUST POUR-IN-PLACE. SOME HEIGHTS HAVE $0.00
CHANGED.

12-0942 LLC TWO ILLUMINATED WALL SIGNS - DUNN

7/31/12 630 GRAND, STE 101,102,103 SWAIN SIGN, INC EDWARDS $2,500.00




